
 Daniel BartletT 
PHONE: 419-379-8171 
EMAIL: daniel.bartlett@dnr.ohio.gov
COUNTIES: Allen, Auglaize, Defiance, 
Fulton, Hancock, Henry, Paulding, 
Putnam, Van Wert, Williams

 John Jolliff 
PHONE: 614-439-2807 
EMAIL: john.jolliff@dnr.ohio.gov  
COUNTIES: Ashland, Medina, Richland

 Sam Kaiser 
PHONE: 614-420-6496 
EMAIL: samuel.kaiser@dnr.ohio.gov  
COUNTIES: Erie, Huron, Lorain, Lucas, 
Ottawa, Sandusky, Seneca, Wood

 Justin Law 
PHONE: 614-212-3286 
EMAIL: justin.law@dnr.ohio.gov  
COUNTIES: Mercer, Shelby

 Mark Witt 
PHONE: 419-889-3706 
EMAIL: mark.witt@dnr.ohio.gov 
COUNTIES: Defiance, Erie, Fulton, Henry, Lucas, 
Ottawa, Sandusky, Williams, Wood 

 Emilee Hardesty 
PHONE: 614-314-1315 
EMAIL: Emilee.hardesty@dnr.ohio.gov 
COUNTIES: Crawford, Hardin, Marion, Richland, 
Wyandot

 Ryan Jackson 
PHONE: 330-245-3023 
EMAIL: ryan.jackson@dnr.ohio.gov  
COUNTIES: Ashland, Huron, Lorain, Medina

 Christina Kuchle 
PHONE: 419-348-5073 
EMAIL: christina.kuchle@dnr.ohio.gov  
COUNTIES: Hancock, Putnam, Seneca 

 Steve McGinnis 
PHONE: 614-212-3291 
EMAIL: stephen.mcginnis@dnr.ohio.gov  
COUNTIES: Hardin, Marion, Wyandot

CONTACTS

 Jake Peer 
PHONE: 614-425-7767 
EMAIL: john.peer@dnr.ohio.gov
COUNTIES: Crawford

 Caleb Shields 
PHONE: 937-347-0926 
EMAIL: caleb.shields@dnr.ohio.gov
COUNTIES: Allen, Auglaize, Mercer, Paulding, Van Wert 

LAKE ERIE CREP WETLANDS

LAKE ERIE CREP RIPARIAN BUFFERS
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